Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 5900 (Five Thousand Nine Hundred ) 3492987 (Thirty Four Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty Seven )

876863 (Eight Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Three )

New Equipment for Laboratories 735730 (Seven Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred
Thirty )

298212 (Two Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred
Twelve )

1278000 (Twelve Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand )

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero ) 0 (Zero )

Studios 0 (Zero ) 0 (Zero ) 0 (Zero )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

800700 (Eight Lakh Seven Hundred ) 5006000 (Fifty Lakh Six Thousand ) 5201000 (Fifty Two Lakh One Thousand )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 28725959 (Two Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine )

11203932 (One Crore Twelve Lakh Three Thousand Nine
Hundred Thirty Two )

29964234 (Two Crore Ninety Nine Lakh Sixty Four Thousand
Two Hundred Thirty Four )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5000000 (Fifty Lakh ) 1278000 (Twelve Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand ) 578000 (Five Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 70987 (Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Seven ) 0 (Zero ) 0 (Zero )

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0